
City of Seguin

Legislation Text

210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155

Resolution approving a deduct change order in the amount of $146,693.00 to adjust the contract with RP
Constructors Inc. related to the 2017 Water / Wastewater Improvements from the original amount of
$7,103,316.00 to $7,037,284.00; authorizing the City Manager to execute the change order; and declaring an
effective date - Tim Howe, Director of Water/Wastewater Utilities

File #: 20-067, Version: 1

City of Seguin Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

